" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Jacob Dominico Borg - Right fullback

Date of birth: 22 May 1991/ 32 years old
Nationality: Australia
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: English
Last contract expired: 31 May, 2017
Height / Weight: 181 cm. / 76 kg.

e Right fullback (preferred)
e Left fullback

Position: e Right - winger

Foots: Both

Player profile: » 2008: Australian Institute of Sport. (6 month scholarship) Blackburn Rovers U18 UK (3
month Trainee ship) * 2009: Australian U19 Young socceroo. (3 Caps; Chile, USA, China)
Sydney FC, Australian National Youth League. ¢« 2010: Dandaloo FC Australia « 2011:Gold
Coast UTD Australian National League,(First Team apprenticeship) * 2012: Balzan Youth
FC, Maltese Premier League,(First Team Player, Starting 11 player). Maltese National A
squad. * 2013: Sliema Wanderers FC, Maltese Premier League,(First Team Player, Starting
11 player). « 2014: Zebbug Rangers FC, Maltese Premier League,(First Team Player,
Starting 11 player).

Achievements: Maltese National A squad 2018 (world cup qualifiers) Vs Slovakia Maltese National A
squad. 1 Cap v Azerbaijan (International Friendly) Unused Substitute v Italy, Denmark,

Armenia, Czech Republic (World Cup Qualifiers 2014) North Ireland (International Friendly)

Other information: « Strong in defending, strong tackling, good heading and excellent reading of the game. *
Two footed, technically very sound, good passer of the ball and good decision making. ¢
Very skilful, good dribbler with pace, possesses ability to beat players with ease. * Good

team player, calm and collected under pressure, very motivated

Q CAREER

Since Club Contracts
Sep 2014 Zebbug Rangers ( Malta ) No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2013 Sliema Wanderers ( Malta ) No professional contracts found for this club

Oct 2012 Balzan Youths ( Malta ) No professional contracts found for this club


/profile/159198/jacob_dominico_borg

Aug 2016 Gzira United ( Malta )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2019 / Finn Harps / Premier League

2019 / Finn Harps / Play-offs 1/2

2019 / Finn Harps / League Cup

2018 / Finn Harps / First Division

2018 Russia / Malta / WC Qualification Europe
2017/2018 / Balzan Youths / Premier League
2017 / Finn Harps / Play-offs 1/2

2017/2018 / Balzan Youths / FA Trophy
2016/2017 / Gzira United / Premier League
2014 Brazil / Malta / WC Qualification Europe

2014/2015 / Zebbug Rangers / Premier League

2013/2014 / Sliema Wanderers / Premier League

2013/2014 / Sliema Wanderers / FA Trophy

2013 / Malta / Friendlies

2012/2013 / Balzan Youths / FA Trophy

2012/2013 / Balzan Youths / Premier League

01 Jan 2017 - 31 May 2017

2365'

180'

46'

810"

0|

434'

180"

2!

2078'

0|

2353

1775'

124!

44'

180"

1770

28

28

27

2

25

22

26

20

19

t



	Jacob Dominico Borg - Right fullback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Zebbug Rangers ( Malta )
	Sliema Wanderers ( Malta )
	Balzan Youths ( Malta )
	Gzira United ( Malta )

	MATCH SUMMARY

