



Jacob Dominico Borg - Right fullback

Date of birth: 22 May 1991 / 32 years old

Nationality: Australia Represented by:



-	ь.	4	•	
7			•	
- 1				
- 1				

PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	English 31 May, 2017						
Last contract expired:							
Height / Weight:	181 cm. / 76 kg.						
Position:	 Right fullback (preferred) Left fullback Right - winger 						
Foots:	Both						
Player profile:	• 2008: Australian Institute of Sport. (6 month scholarship) Blackburn Rovers U18 UK (3 month Trainee ship) • 2009: Australian U19 Young socceroo. (3 Caps; Chile, USA, China) Sydney FC, Australian National Youth League. • 2010: Dandaloo FC Australia • 2011:Gold Coast UTD Australian National League,(First Team apprenticeship) • 2012: Balzan Youth FC, Maltese Premier League,(First Team Player, Starting 11 player). Maltese National A squad. • 2013: Sliema Wanderers FC, Maltese Premier League,(First Team Player, Starting 11 player). • 2014: Zebbug Rangers FC, Maltese Premier League,(First Team Player, Starting 11 player).						
Achievements:	Maltese National A squad 2018 (world cup qualifiers) Vs Slovakia Maltese National A squad. 1 Cap v Azerbaijan (International Friendly) Unused Substitute v Italy, Denmar Armenia, Czech Republic (World Cup Qualifiers 2014) North Ireland (International Fri						
Other information:	• Strong in defending, strong tackling, good heading and excellent reading of the game. • Two footed, technically very sound, good passer of the ball and good decision making. • Very skilful, good dribbler with pace, possesses ability to beat players with ease. • Good team player, calm and collected under pressure, very motivated						



Since	Club	Contracts						
Sep 2014	Zebbug Rangers (Malta)	No professional contracts found for this club						
Sep 2013	Sliema Wanderers (Malta)	No professional contracts found for this club						
Oct 2012	Balzan Youths (Malta)	No professional contracts found for this club						



Season / Team / Comp	(E	Т	‡	*	В	•	.	•	•
2019 / Finn Harps / Premier League	2365'	31	27	4	7	2	0	5	0	0
2019 / Finn Harps / Play-offs 1/2		2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2019 / Finn Harps / League Cup	46'	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2018 / Finn Harps / First Division	810'	9	9	0	0	0	1	1	0	0
2018 Russia / Malta / WC Qualification Europe	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Balzan Youths / Premier League	434'	12	4	8	0	14	1	0	0	0
2017 / Finn Harps / Play-offs 1/2	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2017/2018 / Balzan Youths / FA Trophy	-2'	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Gzira United / Premier League	2078'	28	22	6	2	6	0	1	0	0
2014 Brazil / Malta / WC Qualification Europe	0'	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Zebbug Rangers / Premier League	2353'	28	26	2	1	5	0	4	0	0
2013/2014 / Sliema Wanderers / Premier League	1775'	27	20	7	4	5	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Sliema Wanderers / FA Trophy	124'	3	1	2	1	1	0	0	0	0
2013 / Malta / Friendlies	44'	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Balzan Youths / FA Trophy	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Balzan Youths / Premier League	1770'	25	19	6	4	0	0	1	0	0